2020 Jan-Mar

Open
Date

3/26/20

3/26/20

3/20/20

3/19/20

3/19/20

3/19/20

3/19/20

3/19/20

3/19/20

3/19/20

3/5/20

3/5/20

3/5/20
3/5/20

3/5/20

3/5/20

2/20/20

2/20/20

Date to

Bid

Common

. Tab
Council
4/21/20 8313
4/21/20 8304
3/31/20 8493
3/31/20 8510
3/31/20 8509
3/31/20 8508
3/31/20 8507
3/31/20 8502
3/31/20 8495
3/31/20 8306
3/31/20 9428
3/31/20 8501
3/31/20 8499
3/31/20 8294
3/31/20 8287
3/31/20 8121
3/31/20 8543
3/17/20 8534

Title of Project

City View Drive Assessment District -
2020

E. Washington Avenue Permanent
Pavement Marking Replacement - 2020

Annual Construction and Reconstruction
of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental
Concrete Curb & Gutter Ordered
(Districts 4 & 8) by the Common Council

Chip Sealing 2020 - West

Chip Sealing 2020 - East

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks -
Major Streets 2020

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks -
Local Streets 2020

Packers Avenue Resurfacing Assessment
District-2020

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work
(Districts 4&38)

Toepfer Avenue, Holly Avenue, Euclid
Avenue, and St. Clair Street Assessment
District-2019

Warner Lagoon Pier - Ice Access

Gregory Street, Cross Street, Copeland
Street and Western Avenue
Reconstruction Assessment District -
2020

Bikeways 2020
Dairy Drive Assessment District - 2019

Olbrich Roof Replacements

Alleys Reconstruction Assessment
District - 2020

Rimrock Interceptor - Industrial Drive
Extension

2020 Tennis and Basketball Court
Resurfacings

Apparent Low Bidder

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Century Fence
Company - Pending
Approval

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc. (Bids Received
3/19/20)

Scott Construction
Inc.

Scott Construction
Inc.

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

S&L Underground,
Inc.

Single Qualified
Bidder - Did Not
Open

S&L Underground,
Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Capitol
Underground, Inc.

Payne & Dolan, Inc.
R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
Single Bidder- Did
Not Open

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Poblocki Paving
Corporation


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8313
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8304
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8493
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8510
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8509
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8508
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8507
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8502
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8495
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8306
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9428
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8501
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8499
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8294
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8287
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8121
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8543
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8534

2020 Jan-Mar

Open

Date

2/20/20

2/20/20

2/20/20

2/20/20

2/20/20
2/13/20

2/6/20

1/16/20

Date to
Common
Council

3/17/20

3/17/20

3/17/20

3/17/20

3/17/20
3/17/20

3/3/20

2/4/20

Bid

Tab

8516

8500

8492

8491

8490

8542

Title of Project

South Livingston Street Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2020

Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Sidewalk
Assessment District - 2020
Resurfacing 2020 - Asphalt Base
Patching and Base Patch Grinding
Resurfacing 2020 - Asphalt Pavement
Pulverizing, Milling & Paving
Resurfacing 2020 - Curb & Gutter and
Castings

2020 Greenway Restoration

Metro Transit Phase 2 - Facility
Improvements

Reynolds Park - Water Utility Rooftop
Lighting

Apparent Low Bidder

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Good Oak LLC

Kenneth F. Sullivan
Co.

Robert J. Nickles,
Incorporated


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8516
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8500
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8492
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8491
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8490
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8542
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8535
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8526

