2020 Jan-Mar

	/lar			
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
3/26/20	4/21/20	<u>8313</u>	City View Drive Assessment District - 2020	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
3/26/20	4/21/20	<u>8304</u>	E. Washington Avenue Permanent Pavement Marking Replacement - 2020	Century Fence Company - Pending Approval
3/20/20	3/31/20	<u>8493</u>	Annual Construction and Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter Ordered (Districts 4 & 8) by the Common Council	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. (Bids Received 3/19/20)
3/19/20	3/31/20	<u>8510</u>	Chip Sealing 2020 - West	Scott Construction Inc.
3/19/20	3/31/20	<u>8509</u>	Chip Sealing 2020 - East	Scott Construction Inc.
3/19/20	3/31/20	<u>8508</u>	Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks - Major Streets 2020	· Single Bid - Did Not Open
3/19/20	3/31/20	<u>8507</u>	Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks - Local Streets 2020	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
3/19/20	3/31/20	<u>8502</u>	Packers Avenue Resurfacing Assessment District-2020	S&L Underground, Inc.
3/19/20	3/31/20	<u>8495</u>	Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work (Districts 4&8)	Single Qualified Bidder - Did Not Open
3/19/20	3/31/20	<u>8306</u>	Toepfer Avenue, Holly Avenue, Euclid Avenue, and St. Clair Street Assessment District-2019	S&L Underground, Inc.
3/5/20	3/31/20	<u>9428</u>	Warner Lagoon Pier - Ice Access	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
3/5/20	3/31/20	<u>8501</u>	Gregory Street, Cross Street, Copeland Street and Western Avenue Reconstruction Assessment District - 2020	Capitol Underground, Inc.
3/5/20	3/31/20	<u>8499</u>	Bikeways 2020	Payne & Dolan, Inc.
3/5/20	3/31/20	<u>8294</u>	Dairy Drive Assessment District - 2019	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
3/5/20	3/31/20	<u>8287</u>	Olbrich Roof Replacements	Single Bidder- Did Not Open
3/5/20	3/31/20	<u>8121</u>	Alleys Reconstruction Assessment District - 2020	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
2/20/20	3/31/20	<u>8543</u>	Rimrock Interceptor - Industrial Drive Extension	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
2/20/20	3/17/20	<u>8534</u>	2020 Tennis and Basketball Court Resurfacings	Poblocki Paving Corporation

2020 Jan-Mar

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
2/20/20	3/17/20	<u>8516</u>	South Livingston Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2020	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
2/20/20	3/17/20	<u>8500</u>	Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Sidewalk Assessment District - 2020	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.
2/20/20	3/17/20	<u>8492</u>	Resurfacing 2020 - Asphalt Base Patching and Base Patch Grinding	Payne & Dolan, Inc.
2/20/20	3/17/20	<u>8491</u>	Resurfacing 2020 - Asphalt Pavement Pulverizing, Milling & Paving	Payne & Dolan, Inc.
2/20/20	3/17/20	<u>8490</u>	Resurfacing 2020 - Curb & Gutter and Castings	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
2/13/20	3/17/20	<u>8542</u>	2020 Greenway Restoration	Good Oak LLC
2/6/20	3/3/20	<u>8535</u>	Metro Transit Phase 2 - Facility Improvements	Kenneth F. Sullivan Co.
1/16/20	2/4/20	<u>8526</u>	Reynolds Park - Water Utility Rooftop Lighting	Robert J. Nickles, Incorporated